
Monday to Friday

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 X78 10 110 110 110

Kilmarnock Bus St s11 06:11 07:10 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:28 18:30 19:30 21:00 22:30

Kilmarnock Mount Avenue - - 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37   -  18:37 19:38 21:08 22:38

Crosshouse Hospital - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:42 21:12 22:42

Gatehead Level X 06:19 07:18 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:38 18:42 19:47 21:17 22:47

Dundonald War Memorial 06:24 07:23 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:43 18:47 19:51 21:21 22:51

Loans 06:34 - 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:53 18:53 19:56 21:26 22:56

Muirhead Lugar Place - - 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02   -  18:59 19:58 21:28 22:58

Muirhead Central Avenue 06:40 - 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05   -  19:02 20:02 21:32 23:02

Logan Dr at Campbell Dr - - 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:01 19:09 20:07 21:37 23:07

Troon Church Street - - 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17   -  19:14 20:10 21:40 23:10

Troon Templehill 06:52 - 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:06 19:19 20:14 21:44 23:14

Troon Cross - - 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:09 - - - -

Barassie Johnston Drive - - 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34   -  - - - -

Barassie Lang Road - 07:30 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38   -  - - - -

10 Kilmarnock   •   Dundonald   •   Troon 
Timetable from Sunday 7th January 2024

110 journeys are supported by Strathclyde Partnership for Transport 



Monday to Friday

X78 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 110 110 110

Barassie Lang Road   -  07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 - - - - -

Barassie Johnston Drive   -  07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 - - - - -

Troon Ayr Street   -  07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:49 18:51 - - - - -

Troon Templehill 06:52 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:53 18:57 19:10 19:20 20:15 21:45 23:15

Troon Cross 06:55 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 17:58 19:02 19:13 19:25 20:17 21:47 23:17

Logan Dr at Campbell Dr   -  08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:03 19:07 - 19:30 20:22 21:52 23:22

Muirhead Central Avenue 06:59 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:10 19:14 19:17 19:37 20:25 21:55 23:25

Muirhead Lugar Place   -  08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:13 19:17 - 19:40 - - -

Loans   -  08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:19 19:23 - 19:46 - - -

Deveron Rd Meadowgreen Cen 07:02 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19:20 - 20:29 21:59 23:29

Barassie Kilmarnock Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:31 22:01 23:31

Dundonald War Memorial 07:12 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:27 19:31 19:30 19:52 20:36 22:06 23:36

Gatehead  Caravan Park 07:17 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:33 19:37 19:35 19:58 20:40 22:10 -

Crosshouse Hospital   -  - - - - - - - - - - 18:39 - - - 20:45 22:15 -

Kilmarnock Mount Avenue   -  08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:45 19:42 - 20:03 20:49 22:19 -

Kilmarnock Bus St s4   -  08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:52 19:49 19:48 20:09 - - -

Kilmarnock Bus St s11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:57 22:27 -

10 Timetable from Sunday 7th January 2024

Troon   •   Dundonald   •   Kilmarnock 

110 journeys are supported by Strathclyde Partnership for Transport 



Saturday

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 110 110 110

Kilmarnock Bus St s11 07:10 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 21:00 22:30

Kilmarnock Mount Avenue - 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:38 21:08 22:38

Crosshouse Hospital 19:42 21:12 22:42

Gatehead Level X 07:18 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:47 21:17 22:47

Dundonald War Memorial 07:23 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:47 19:51 21:21 22:51

Loans - 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:53 19:56 21:26 22:56

Muirhead Lugar Place - 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 18:59 19:58 21:28 22:58

Muirhead Central Avenue - 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:02 20:02 21:32 23:02

Logan Dr at Campbell Dr - 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:09 20:07 21:37 23:07

Troon Church Street - 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:14 20:10 21:40 23:10

Troon Templehill - 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:19 20:14 21:44 23:14

Troon Cross - 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 - - - -

Barassie Johnston Drive - 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 - - - -

Barassie Lang Road 07:30 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 - - - -

10 Kilmarnock   •   Dundonald   •   Troon 
Timetable from Sunday 7th January 2024

110 journeys are supported by Strathclyde Partnership for Transport 



Saturday

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 110 110 110

Barassie Lang Road 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 - - - -

Barassie Johnston Drive 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 - - - -

Troon Ayr Street 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:49 18:51 - - - -

Troon Templehill 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:53 18:57 19:20 20:15 21:45 23:15

Troon Cross 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 17:58 19:02 19:25 20:17 21:47 23:17

Logan Dr at Campbell Dr 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:03 19:07 19:30 20:22 21:52 23:22

Muirhead Central Avenue 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:10 19:14 19:37 20:25 21:55 23:25

Muirhead Lugar Place 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:13 19:17 19:40 - - -

Loans 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:19 19:23 19:46 - - -

Deveron Rd Meadowgreen Cen - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:29 21:59 23:29

Barassie Kilmarnock Road - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:31 22:01 23:31

Dundonald War Memorial 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:27 19:31 19:52 20:36 22:06 23:36

Gatehead  Caravan Park 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:33 19:37 19:58 20:40 22:10 -

Crosshouse Hospital - - - - - - - - - - 18:39 - - 20:45 22:15 -

Kilmarnock Mount Avenue 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:45 19:42 20:03 20:49 22:19 -

Kilmarnock Bus St s4 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:52 19:49 20:09 - - -

Kilmarnock Bus St s11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20:57 22:27 -

10 Timetable from Sunday 7th January 2024

Troon   •   Dundonald   •   Kilmarnock 

110 journeys are supported by Strathclyde Partnership for Transport 



Sunday

Kilmarnock Bus St s11 11:15 12:45 14:15 15:45 17:15 18:45 20:15 21:45

Dundonald Rd at Aird Ave 11:19 12:49 14:19 15:49 17:19 18:49 20:19 21:49

Gatehead  Caravan Park 11:25 12:55 14:25 15:55 17:25 18:55 20:25 21:55

Dundonald War Memorial 11:30 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30 19:00 20:30 22:00

Barassie Kilmarnock Road 11:35 13:05 14:35 16:05 17:35 19:05 20:35 22:05

Deveron Rd Key Store 11:37 13:07 14:37 16:07 17:37 19:07 20:37 22:07

Muirhead Central Avenue 11:41 13:11 14:41 16:11 17:41 19:11 20:41 22:11

Logan Dr at Marr Dr 11:45 13:15 14:45 16:15 17:45 19:15 20:45 22:15

Troon Portland Street 11:50 13:20 14:50 16:20 17:50 19:20 20:50 22:20

Troon Templehill 11:54 13:24 14:54 16:24 17:54 19:24 20:54 22:24

110 Kilmarnock   •   Dundonald   •   Troon 
Timetable from Sunday 7th January 2024

110 journeys are supported by Strathclyde Partnership for Transport 



Sunday

Troon Templehill 10:30 12:00 13:30 15:00 16:30 18:00 19:30 21:00 22:30

Troon Portland Street 10:33 12:03 13:33 15:03 16:33 18:03 19:33 21:03 22:33

Logan Dr at Marr Dr 10:38 12:08 13:38 15:08 16:38 18:08 19:38 21:08 22:38

Muirhead Central Avenue 10:42 12:12 13:42 15:12 16:42 18:12 19:42 21:12 22:42

Deveron Rd Meadowgreen Cen 10:46 12:16 13:46 15:16 16:46 18:16 19:46 21:16 22:46

Barassie Kilmarnock Road 10:48 12:18 13:48 15:18 16:48 18:18 19:48 21:18 22:48

Dundonald War Memorial 10:53 12:23 13:53 15:23 16:53 18:23 19:53 21:23 22:53

Gatehead  Caravan Park 10:58 12:28 13:58 15:28 16:58 18:28 19:58 21:28 -

Dundonald Rd at Aird Ave 11:04 12:34 14:04 15:34 17:04 18:34 20:04 21:34 -

Kilmarnock Bus St s11 11:08 12:38 14:08 15:38 17:08 18:38 20:08 21:38 -

110 Timetable from Sunday 7th January 2024

Troon   •   Dundonald   •   Kilmarnock 

110 journeys are supported by Strathclyde Partnership for Transport 


